Amphenol SOCAPEX - Rugged Ethernet Switch & Media Converters
Due to technical modifications, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
48
Amphenol SOCAPEX
M
ili
ta

Amphenol SOCAPEX
RESMLAC-12EMG-F35 - Enhanced Managed Ethernet switch, D38999 connectors - 12 Gigabit ports
How to order
Part number Description
Ethernet switches Part number
RESMLAC-12EMG-F35-CD MIL-STD Rugged Managed Ethernet switch with 8 ports 10/100/1000TX, M38999 connectors,
cadmium plated connectors, powered with 16-36VDC
RESMLAC-12EMG-F35-ZN MIL-STD Rugged Managed Ethernet switch with 8 ports 10/100/1000TX, M38999 connectors, Black Zinc
Nickel plated connectors,  powered with 16-36VDC
RESMLAC-12EMG-F35-NI MIL-STD Rugged Managed Ethernet switch with 8 ports 10/100/1000TX, M38999 connectors,
Nickel plated connectors,  powered with 16-36VDC
Cable assemblies Part number
RESMLAC-12EMG-F35-CBL-PWR-2M-B4 Power cordset for RESMLAC-12EMG-F35, 1 side with TV06RW1135S, 1 side with 4mm plugs for
power supply, cable 2m long
RESMLAC-12EMG-F35-CBL-J2-RJ45-2M 8x LAN - J2 - cordset for RESMLAC-12EMG-F35, 1 side with TV06RW1935S, 1 side with 8x RJ45
civilian, cable RJFSFTP5E cat 5E, 2m long
RESMLAC-12EMG-F35-CBL-J3-RJ45-2M 4x LAN and MNG - J3 - cordset for RESMLAC-12EMG-F35, 1 side with TV06RW1935S, 1 side with
4x RJ45 civilian and 1 DB9, cable RJFSFTP5E cat 5E, 2m long